2020-2021 School Year
School Name

Altadena Elementary
Blair Middle & High

CIS

Don Benito Elementary
Eliot Middle

Field Elementary
Focus Point Academy
Hamilton Elementary
Jackson Elementary
Longfellow Elementary
Madison Elementary
Marshall Middle & High

McKinley Elementary & Middle

Muir High

Norma Coombs
Pasadena High

Rose City High

San Rafael Elementary
Sierra Madre Elementary
Sierra Madre Middle
Washington Elementary
Washington Middle
Webster Elementary
Willard Elementary

Phone #

626-396-5650
626-396-5820
626-396-5880
626-396-5870
626-396-5680
626-396-5860
626-396-5950
626-396-5730
626-396-5700
626-396-5720
626-396-5780
626-396-5810
626-396-5630
626-396-5600
626-396-5660
626-396-5880
626-396-5620
626-396-5790
626-396-5890
626-836-2947
626-396-5840
626-396-5830
626-396-5740
626-396-5690

Fax #
626-296-8509

626-351-8892
626-794-7238
626-351-4202
626-398-1584
626-793-7581
626-794-5278
626-398-6340
626-798-6868
626-798-0643
626-844-7888
626-791-3499
626-798-4687
626-798-1875
626-683-9309
626-683-7429
626-355-0388
626-836-2964
626-296-2693
626-798-2844
626-798-8216
626-744-3375

Address

743 E Calaveras St

1201 S Marengo Ave
2925 E Sierra Madre Blvd
3700 Denair St

2184 N Lake Ave

3600 Sierra Madre Blvd
Palm Ave

2089 Rose Villa St

593 W Woodbury Rd
1065 E Washington Blvd
515 Ashtabula St

990 N Allen Ave

325 S Oak Knoll Ave
1905 N Lincoln Ave
2600 Paloma St

2925 E Sierra Madre Blvd
351 S Hudson Ave

1090 Nithsdale Rd

141 W Highland

160 N Canon Ave

1520 N Raymond Ave
1505 N Marengo Ave
2101 E Washington Blvd
301 S Madre St

PUSD SCHOOL INFO
City
Altadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Altadena
Pasadena
Altadena
Pasadena
Altadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena
Sierra Madre
Sierra Madre
Pasadena
Pasadena
Pasadena

Pasadena

Zip

91001
91106
91107
91107
91001
91107
91001
91107
91001
91104
91104
91104
91101
91103
91107
91107
91109
91105
91024
91024
91103
91103
91104
91107

Registrarl

Liz Romero
Lourdes Sandoval
Cassandra Mixon
Victoria Cerda
Courtney Alfred
Carol Ko

Yolanda Robledo
Janet Kitani
Jessica Nava
Maria Maldonado
Maria Carlos
Sandra Nishikubo
Michelle Edwards
Sonia Villa
Christina Lisath
Elizabeth "Liz" Champion
Mahrokh Afshar
Patricia Venegas
Georgina Tarry
Lorena Garcia
Anna Amigostagliano
Carol Moreno
Esvin Garcia

Donna Gonzales

Email
romero.elizabeth@pusd.us
sandoval lourdes@pusd.us
mixon.cassandra@pusd.us
cerda.victoria@pusd.us
alfred.courtney@pusd.us
ko.carol@pusd.us
robledo.yolanda@pusd.us
kitani.Janet@pusd.us
nava.jessica@pusd.us
maldonado.maria@pusd.us
carlos.maria@pusd.us
nishikubo.sandra@pusd.us
edwards.michelle@pusd.us

villa.sonia@pusd.us

Lisath.Christina@pusd.us

champion.elizabeth@pusd.us

afshar.mahrokh@pusd.us
venegas.patricia@pusd.us

tarry.georgina:

garcia.lorena@pusd.us

usd.us

amigostagliano.anna@pusd.us

moreno.carol@pusd.us

garcia.esvin@pusd.us

gonzales.donna@pusd.us

Ext.

14086
80108
84807
61094
70094
18001
16096

Registrar2
Rosa Magdaleno

Irma Gutierrez

Christy Merino

Amanda Albrizze

26094 Aide Suarez Gomez
28001 Tania Gomez

38093
40001
64044
73091
82090
60001
84069
86001

Dulce (Maria) Sheridan
Nathalia Arias

Gabriela Flores

Rebecca Neese

48001 Jennifer Delgadillo

50094
51001
75091
76092
56001
58094

Annie Vasquez
Pat Vidimos
Anna Amigostagliano

Frances De Abrego
Gloria Carreon

Email

magdaleno.rosa@pusd.us

gutierrez.irma@pusd.us

merino.christy@pusd.us

albrizze.amanda@pusd.us

suarezgomez.aide@pusd.us

gomez.tania@pusd.us
sheridan.dulce@pusd.us
arias.nathalia@pusd.us

flores.gabriela@pusd.us

neese.rebecca@pusd.us

delgadillo.jennifer

vasquez.annie@pusd.us

vidimos.patricia@pusd.us

amigostagliano.anna@pusd.us

deabregopaz.francesi

carreon.gloria@pusd.us

usd.us

usd.us

Ext. 2
14001

84721
61001

18094

26001

28094

38029

40094

73096

60093

48094

51094

58092
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